01/20/21 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 1

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ADIRONDACK (23) TITLE: SERBEANT AFTER RE=-RAMNK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEH PATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 1 ¥ WARNER. ERIC ) CL.INTON 10037 04700700 07716715 90.0 02810 [

2 % DUQUETTE ROBERT CLINTON 10033 08700700 10719716 90.¢ 03270 1

3 % REARDON -JAMES CLINTON 10069 06/06/00 12/17/16 90.0 03640 0

4 2 v BARKLEY REUBEN AUBURN 10017 00/00700 11/21/16 85.0 Q6850 0

5 3 ¥ FINMELL MARK FRANKLIN 10027 04/00/00 08731717 85.0 08494 o

] 1 FLANSBURG JOSHUA HATERTOWN 10010 0400700 08/31/17 85.0 08570 [

7 3 Y HANNING "KEVIN TEMPOR TRAINIMNG ACADEM 68855 0000700 1015718 90.0 6l216 0

8 6 Y ‘ROWE AARON CLINTON 10064 0006700 B9/26/719 90.0 03028 1

9. 1Y HARVEY CHAD CLINTON 10063 00700700 09726719 90.0 03250 0

10 % LANGDELL CHRISTOPRE CLINTON lae42 00/008/00 0%/26/19% 90,0 03290 0

11 1 SANTOD KEVIN CLINTON 10043 00/00/00 09/26/719 90.0 03380 1]

iz 5 Y FACTEAU ERIC GREAT MEADOW 10027 60/00/00 03/12/720 85.0 05060 0

13 7Y DEMO DAVID GREAT MEADOW 10017 0070000 11/30/720 85.0 06030 0

14 1 WRIGHT JOSEPH MID-STATE 10021 6000700 12707720 85,0 05630 L

15 G [0

Y KEATING CASEY GREENE 10431 op/00/80 12707720 Bh.B 06090

END OF FACILITY REPORT



aL/20/21 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 2

SSR315 REASSIGNHENT WAITING LIST FOR ALBION {09} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME ) T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 7Y HELLER MICHAEL GOWANDA COR FAC 10035 00/00/00 01/06/09 90.0 07420 ]

2 5 JAKUBOWSKI MICHAEL GOWANDA COR FAC 10040 00/00/08 02/08/10 90.0 08390 ]

3 7 PETERS ANGELO GOWANDA COR FAC 18026 00700/06 09710712 90.0 03930 0

G B ¥ KRAS BRIAN GOWANDA COR FAC 10037 00/00/08 02729716 90.0 03930 9

5 6 BARTZ ANTHONY GOWANDA COR FAC 10014 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08720 ]

& & PAGELS MARK GOWANDA COR FAC 10033 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 08950 0

7 3 ZAGST JASON GOWANDA COR FAC lob27 00/00/00 10/26/17 &5.0 09400 0

8 1 BIRIENZO LOUIS GROVELAND 10027 06/00/00 08/36/18 90.0 00970 a

9 3 SCHALBERG ANDREW GOWANDA COR FAC 10011 06/00/00 11/11/18 90.0 03350 0
10 L MCGILL ROGER GOWANDA COR FAC 10012 00/00/00 12/17/1& 90.0 01880 ]
1l 1 F THOMAS DARCI LAKEVIEW 10022 06/00/00 063718719 90.0 02550 q
12 1 Y ROWE ) MICHAEL TEMPOR GROVELAND 10038 00700700 03718719 90,0 02600 ]
i3 3 WIEDER TIMOTHY GOWANDA COR FAC 10024 00/00/00 09/26/19 90.8 02980 0
14 2 Y MORELAND JARED WENDE 12201 00/00/00 09726719 90.0 03330 a
15 & Y F HMCHURRAY CALITLIN GOWANDA COR FAC 10025 00/00/00 09/26/19 90.0 03500 0
16 2 Y FENSYL SOHNATHON ATTICA 10031 00/00/00 10/2/19 90.0 03750 (¢
17 2 Y WEHPLE ROBERT ) ATTICA 10043 00/00/00 02/10/20 85.0 04900 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



01/20/21
SSR315

RANK PREF

1 1

2 1

2 1

b ¥

5 1

A 3

7 1

8 2

9 5

10 2

11 5

T
¥
¥
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

SEX NAME
ASHLINE
DUGUETTE
FINNELL
MANNING
LADIEU
LABISON
ROWE
LANGDELL
DEBEER
LAGREE
HWRIGHT

-,

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COHMMUNITY SUPERVISICGN

RICHARR
ROBERT
MARK
KEVIN
ROBERT
ERIC
AARON
CHRISTOPHE

THOMAS
CHRISTOPHE
JOSEPH

TO

ALTONA (54)
ORDERS. CURRENT
DATE SCRUT  FACILITY
CLINTON
CLINTON
FRANKLIN

TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM
MORIAH SHOCK
WASHINGTON
CLINTON
CLINTON _

TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM
GREAT MEADOW
HID~STATE

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEH

10058
10033
10027
68855
10612
10029
10064
10062
§8851
10025h
10421

TITLE: SERBEANT

REQUEST
DATE
on/00/00
00/00/09
ao/00/00
00/00/8D
oo/oe/00
00/00/90
00/00/00
op/00/00
90/00/00
aa/a80/00
a0/00/00

SENIORITY  TEST
" DATE = SCORE SCRAM BATCH
12717712 90.0 04240
10419715 90,0 03270
08/31/17 85.0 08490
16/1k/18 9&.8 01210
11715718 90.0 01140
09/25/19 85.0 05860
09/26/19 90.0 03020
09/26/19 90.0 03290
92716720  90.0 03290
11/30/20 B85.6 06070
12/07/20 85.0 05630

OO RS




01/20/2L
SSR31E

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

RANK PREF T SEX NAHE
5

1
2
3
G

6 Y
3
8

SCHALBERG

NEW YDRK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

ANGELO
BRIAN
ANTHONY
ANDREW

TO

ATTICA

ORDERS
DATE SCRUT

(60} TITLE: ‘SERGEANT

CURRENT
FACILIFY
GOWANDA COR FAC
GOWANDA COR FAC
GOWANDA COR FAC
GOWANDA COR FAC

END OF FACILITY REPORY

ITEM

10026
14037
10014
10011

REQUEST -SENIORLTY
DATE DATE
ro/00/00 09/10/12

06700400 682729716

pe/00/60 08/31/17
ee/00/00 11/11/18

SCRAM BATCH

03980
03930
08720
03350

o
B
0
[

et



01/20/21
SSR315

RANMK PREF T SEX NAME

1

1l Y

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR AUBURN (0l) TITLE: SERGEANT
ORDERS. CURRENT REQUEST SENIORLTY
10 BATE SCRUT  FACTILITY ITEH PATE DATE
BILFUS RICHARD TEMPOR FIVE POINTS 10025 B80/006/00 10/22/20

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AMD COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

END OF FACILITY REPORT

.“‘m"\.‘.

TEST .
SCORE SCRAM BATCH
85.0 05390 0
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NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND CﬂﬂMUNITY SUPERVISION

REASSIGNMENT WALTING LIST FOR BARE HILL
ORDERS

T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT
Y VILLNAVE DONALD
Y F BROWN BENISE

BARNABY MATTHEW

DURQUETTE ‘ROBERY

REARDON JAMES
Y REIF BRAD

TRIM ALVIN.
Y FINNELL MARK
Y JAMES TODD
Y KELLY MICHAEL TEMPOR
Y ATKEN LCHAD
Y MCKEE HERRILL
N NEWCOMBE STEVEN TEMPOR
Y CLARK CASEY '
Y LADISON ERIC
Y ROWE AARON
Y HARVEY CHAD

LANGDELL CHRISTOPHE
Y COCHRAN KERRY
Y DEBEER THOMAS TEMPOR
Y FACTEAU ERIC
Y DEMOD DAVID
Y LAGREE CHRISTOPHE

HWRIBHY JOSEPH
Y KEATING CASEY
Y DUCKETT RUSSELL

173

CURRENT
FACILITY
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
CLINTON
CLINTON
CLINTON
UPSTATE
UPSTATE
FRANKLIN
UPSTATE
DGDENSBURG
UPSTATE
UPSTATE
RIVERVIEW
UPSTATE
WASHINGTON
CLINTON
CLINTON
CLENTON
MED-STATE
TRAINING ACADEM
GREAT MEADOW

GREAT MEADOW

BREAT MEADOW
HID-STATE
GREENE
AUBURN

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITENM

10017
10021
10035
10033
10859
10042
10030
10027
10022
12405

TITLE: SERGEANT

DATE
00/00/00
0a/00/00
00/00/09
/00,00
00760709
00/00/00
00/e60/00
00/00/00
00/60/00
00/00/00
00/60/00
00/e00/00
00/00/00
oos/60/00
00/00/00
00/60/00

a0/00/00

00/00/00
00/06/00
80/00/00
00/06/00
00/00/00
00/00/60
00/06/00

80/06/00

08/0G/00

REQUEST SENIORITY

DATE
07/07/1%
07/16/15
09/17/15
10/19/15
12/17/15
03/16/17
06/26/17
08/31/17
18/15/18
13/15/18
12/603/18
12/17/1&
12/17/18

08/15/19

09/25/19
09/26/19
€9/26/19
69/26/1¢
01/06/20
02/10/20
03/12/26
11/30/26
11/30/20
12/07/20
12/07/20
12/07/20

50.0
85.0
9¢.0
85.0
8E.D
85.0
85.0
a85.0
85.0

SCRAN BATCH

00390
02780
03220
03270
03640
07500
08150
08490
01160
01290
01800
02010
02040
02710
05860
03020
03250
033299

04420

03240
05060
06030
06070
05630
86090
06260

o N Y Y - - - L - - - -

.



01/720/21 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 7

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR BEDFORD HILLS (121 TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
DRDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEH DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 2 Y F GONZALEZ MARISDL TEWMPOR BREEN HAVEN 10629 00700006 09728719 90.0 03440 0

2 % ¥ F DIXON SIMDNE. GREAT HWEADOW 10029 00/00/00 93/16/720 85.0 05140 1

3 i TIMMER BRIAN GREAT HEADOW 10036 00/00/00 03716720 85,0 05210 6

& A HOARE DARNELL GREAT HEAROW 100642 00/60/00 11/30/20 85.0 05750 1

5 2 F QUINNMOORE KARLECHIA, BREAT MEADOW 10644 00700700 11738720 8hK.0 0B370 0

[ 3 ¥ F SHITH TAISHAWNNA GREENE 10043 00700700 12/07/20 85.0 06150 o

END OF FACILITY REPDRT




ol/20/21 NEW YORK STATE DEFARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COHMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 8

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR CAPE VINCENT (BB) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
DRDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIODRITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILIYTY ITEM .DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 WARD BERNARD WATERTOWN 10019 06/00/00 11/14/88 96.0 09160 0
2 2 ROZANSKI MATTHEW WATERTOWN 1o0l4 00700700 01/12/06 96.0 02093 0
3 1y THOMAS SCOTT WATERTOWN 10017 08/00/00 11/09/06 95.0 01740 0
G 2 PHILLIFS TREVOR WATERTOWN 10012 00/00/00 09/16/12 90.0 " 04030 0
5 2 SAMPSON GLENN . WATERTOWN leols 00/00/00 05709715 920.0 02110 0
6 L SMITH ADAM HOLD © WATERTOWN 10009 00/00/00 03/31/716é 90.0 ©62630 Q
7 1 Y CLARK TINOTHY WATERTOWN 10015 0000700 01/23/17 85.0 06980 a
& 2 WELDON SCOTT WATERTOWN 10013 00/00/00 03/16/17 85.0 07380 0
9 1 DIBBLE SAH HATERTOWN 10821 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 03250 o
10 G FLANSBURG JOSHUA WATERTOWN 10010 o0s00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08570 ¢
11 1 BERGHORN KEVIN WATERTOWN 13961 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 07520 0
12 3 HESS DONALD WATERTOUWN 10002 00700700 02/08/18 95,0 00220 0
13 2 ¥ GRABAN THOMAS MID-STATE 10036 00/00/00. 16/16/718 90.0 01170 o
14 1 Y PETRIE TIMOTHY HOHAWK 10024 0©0/00/00 09/26/19 90.0 03370 0
15 1Y MCAULIFFE SEAN MOHAWK 168042 00700700 09/26719 90.0 03608 [
16 3 Y DUBDIS SCOTT MID-STATE 10049 00/00/00 10/24/19 90.0 03280 0
17 2 Y PAROYW CHRISTIAN MOHAWK 16029 00/00/00 10/24/1% 90.0 03830 1
is 3 BINION GREGORY MID-STATE 18032 40700700 11/30/20 85.0 05620 0
19 1 LOFTUS JASON MOHAWK 10014 ¢©0/00/00 11/30/20 B5.0 05680 [
20 2 BARKER THOMAS MAREY loe2e ¢o/e¢0/00 11/30/20 85.0 05740 0
21 LI HULL DONALD MOHAWK 10017 ¢0/00/00 12/87720 85.0 05720
2z 1 Y HOUSE WICHAEL AUBURN 10042 oO0/00/00 12/07/20 85.0 06090 0
23 1 Y DUCKETT RUSSELL AUBURN 10043 00700700 12707720 85.0 06240 [t

END OF FACILITY REPORT



! { {
01/20/21 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION ) PAGE 9
SSR315 REASSIGMMENT WAITING LIST FOR CAYUBA (55) TITLE: SERGEANT _M-'TER RE - RANK
' ORBERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIDRITY TEST .
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY . ITEH DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 MORGAN CRAIG . WILLARD COR FAC 10022 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 61901 4]

END OF FACILITY REPORT




pi/20/21 MEW vaRK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNETY SUPERVISION
SSR31E REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR CLINTON 62) TITLE: SERGEANT

ORDERS CURRENT
RANK PREF T SEX NAME ) T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEH
1 5 Y DEBEER THOMAS TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 68851
2 4 Y FACTEAU ERIC GREAT HMEADOW ip027
3 8 Y DEMD DAVID BREAT MEADOW 16017
G 1Y LAGREE CHRISTOPHE GREAT HEADOW 16025
5 5 ¥ KEATING CASEY GREENE 10031

END OF FACILITY REPORT

HH_
.

DATE
00/98/00
B0/0G/00
00/06/40
00/08/08
08/00/00

PAGE )0

REQUEST SENIORITY

DATE
02/10/20
03/12/20
11/30/20
11/30/20
12/07/20

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

90,0
85.0
85.90
85.0
85.0

03240

‘05060

06430
06070
pe0s0

Locas
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REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

EN
WALTERS
WELLER
JAKUBOHSKT
SIPPEL
PETERS
BARBER
HAPPELL
DELANEY
KRAS

BARTZ
PAGELS
STACHEWICZ
ZAGSY
SHITH
SCHALBERG
MEGILL
EMHOF
MCHMURRAY
HUGHSON

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

JOSEPH
JAMES
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
PATRICK
ANGELD
THAD
DEBORAH
TIMDTHY
BRIAN

CAITLIN
ERANDON

TO

COLLINS

ORDERS
DATE

(47)

CURRENT
SCRUT
GOWANDA
GOWANDA
GOWANDA
GOWANDA
GOWANDA

GOWANDA

GOWANDA
GOWANDA
GOWANDA
GOWANDA
GOWANDA
GOWANDA
GOWANDA
GOWANDA
GOWANDA
GOWANDA
GOWANDA
GOHANDA
GOWANDA
TEMPOR ATTICA

ENB DOF FACILITY REPORT

TITLE: SERGEANT

FACILITY

COR
COR
COR
COR
COR
COR
COR
COR
COR
COR
COR
COR
COR
COR
COR
COR
COR
COR
COR

EAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC

ITEM .
10016 00/00/00
08/80/00
Das00/00
00/00/00
08/00/00
0o/00/00
0as00/00
00/00/00
ag/00/00
an/90/00
00/00/60
an/00/00
00/00/80
apsen/00
a0/00/00
00/00/00
a0/0d/00
an/00/00
00/00/00
0n/00/00

s

PAGE 11

01/13/00
07/25/05
oL/06/09
02/08/10
08/02/12
09710712
07/07/1%
06/11/15

-A11/19/156

02/29/16
08/31/17
10/26/17
10/26/17
10/26/17
10/15/18
11/11/18
12/17/18
01/17/19
09/26/19
10/24/19

20.0
90.0

90.0

T .
SCRAH BATCH

04540
05800
07420
08390
03820
03980
00341
02540
03360
03930
08720
08950
09130
09400
01370
03350
01880
02270
03500
02700

- X-F-3-¥-FE-F-F--K-F-3-E—R—F—X~J~-F-E—R—J—)




0l/20/21 MEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 12

SSR315 REASSIGNHENT WAITING LIST FOR DOWNSTATE {24) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS - CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TQ DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEH DATE - DATE = SCORE SCRAH BATCH
1 2 Y BROAS JOHN GREENE 1891é a0/00/08 10/22/20 85.0 05050 0

END GF FACILITY REPORT
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S5R315

RANK

-
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m
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T
¥
Y
¥
Y
¥
Y
¥
¥
Y
Y
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REASSIGNMENT WAITING. LIST FOR

SEX NAME
MORROW
ROSABO
ROBERTS
EXSTRAND
BURRDUGHS
NACCARATO
OCONNOR
BANKS
MAINOLFI
GUTIERREZ
GILMOUR
SANTOS

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AMD COMMUNITY SUPERVISION
TITLE: SERGEANT

PETER
DHAYNE

KRIS
JONATHAN

CHRISTOPHE
BIENVENIDO
GEQORGE
ALBERTO

T0

EASTERN {1e)

ORDERS CURRENT
DATE  SCRUT  FACILITY
HUDSON
_ OTISVILLE
TEWPOR FISHKILL
COXSACKIE
MARCY
GREENE
ELHIRA
COXSACKIE
ELMIRA
HARCY
ATTICA
TEWFOR FISHKILL

END. OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

10019
10018
18055
o023
18017
16041
10062
10017
16036
10022
18037
10038

REQUEST
DATE
00/00/00
60/006/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/06/00
80/00/00
00/00/00
80/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
G0/00/60
06/08/00

——

_ PAGE 13

SENIORITY  TEST )
DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
06/09/16 87.5 04170
09/19/16 85.0 06480
01/06/20  90.0 03570
01/06/20 90.0 03950
01/06/20 85.8 04400
01/06/20 85.8 06520
02710720 85.0 04750
62/10/20 85.4 04810
03/1e/20 85.0 04710
63/16/20 B8E5.0 051%D
03/16/720 85.0 05280
10/22/28 85.0 05600

=R N-X-R-R-R-—N—JX-E-R-—J-)



el/2a/2] MEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 14

S5R316 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LYIST FOR EDGECOMBE (32) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS. CURRENT ) REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEN BATE " DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 Y JEFFERSON WENDELL BEDFORD HILLS 10048 00/00/08 12/03/18 90.0 01590 0
2 1l Y F BILLUPS TAMAR FISHKILL 10052 BO/O0/00 OL/L7/19 96.0 02150 0
3 1 Y CARMICHAEL KARONE TEMPOR BEDFORD HILLS 10023 00700700 O0L/17/19 90.0 02160 ]
G 1 ¥ F DIXON SIMONE GREAT MEADOH 100839 00780700 03716720 B5.0 05140 0
5 3 ¥ MCORE DARNELL GREAT MEABOH logg2 00/00/09 11/30/20 85.0 05750 ]
& B F QUINNMOORE KARLECHIA GREAT HEADOW 1044 00/00/00 11/30/20 85, D5870 ]
7 1 ¥ F SHMITH TAISHAWNNA GREENE looad 00/00/08 12/07/20 85.0 06150 ]

END OF FACILITY REPORY
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REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

NAME
RIOS
ROBERTS
TIMHER

LAPORTE

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

TYRON
KRIS
BRIAM
JOHN
ALBERTO
DARMELL
JOSE

TQ

FISHKILL {05)

ORDERS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT  FACILITY
BERFORD HILLS
TEMPOR FISHKILL
GREAT MEADOW
GREENE
TEMPOR FISHKILL
GREAT MEADOW
GREENE

END OF FACILITY REPGRT

ITEM
10041
10055

10036

10014
10038
10042
109026

TITLE: SERGEANT

DATE
80/G0/00
00/80/00
00/00/06
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
ep/00/00

T

PAGE 15

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE

01/17/19
01/06/20
03/16/20
10/22/20
10/22/20
11/30/20
12/07/720

T
- SCRAM BATCH

02250
03570
05210
05050
05600
575D
05990

SoODoDoD




6L/20/21 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 16
S5R315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR FIVE POINTS (37) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RARK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SEMIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX MNAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEH DATE PATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
i 2 " DIBBLE SAH WATERTOWN 10021 69/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 OB250 Q

S

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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REASSIGNMENT WAXTING LIST FOR

T SEX NAME

A

DUQUETTE
REARDON
REIF
MANNING
ROWE
HARVEY
LANGDELL
COCHRAN
DEBEER
FACTEAU
DEMD
LAGREE
WRIGHT
KEATING
DUCKETT

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

ROBERT
JAMES
BRAD
KEVIN
AARON

CHAD
CHRISTOPHE
KERRY
THOHAS
ERIC

DAVID
EHRISTOPHE
JOSEPH
CASEY
RUSSELL

TO

FRANKLIN (53)

ORDERS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT  FACILITY
CLINTON
CLINTON
UPSTATE
TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM
CLINTON
CLINTON
CLINTON
HID-STATE
TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEH
GREAT MEADOW
GREAT MEADOW
GREAT MEADOW
HID-~STATE
GREENE
AUBURN

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEN
10033
10859
10042
68355
10066
14053
10052
10035

TITLE: SERGEANT

0000700
00/80700
00/00/00
08/00/00
00/00/08
00/00/00
86/00/00
00/00/00
00700700
00/00./00
00/00/00
0400700
80/00/00
80,00/00
00,00700

PAGE 17

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE

DATE
16/19/15

12/17/15

03716717
19/15718
09/26/19
09/26/19
09/26/19
01/66/20
82/16/20
83/12/20
11/30/20
11/30/20
12707720
12/07/20
12707720

SCRAM BATCH

03276
03640
67500
91210
03020
03250
03290
04420
03240
05060
06030
06070
05630
06650

06240 .

[-3-E-N-X-F-R—E—J—F_J_JR_YX_3—F ]




81/20/21 NEW YORK STATE DEFARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNLITY SUFERVISION PAGE 18

SSR31S5 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GOUVERNEUR (81) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEN BATE DATE SCORE SCRAH BATCH
1 i ROZANSKI MATTHEW WATERTOWN 10014 00/00/00 01/12/06 99.0 02093 0
2 G ¥ . THOMAS SCOTT WATERTOWN 10017 o0e/00/00 11/09/06 95.0 01740 0
3 1 PHILLIPS TREVOR WATERTOWN 10012 00700700 09720712 90.0 04830 0
G 1 SAMPSON GLENN WATERTOWN 10016 oe/00/0¢ 04709715 90.0 02110 0
B 2 SHITH ADAH HOLD O WATERTOWN 10009 06700700 03/31/716 90.0 02630 ¢
) A BARKLEY REUBEN AUBURN 10017 oG/00/60 1Ll/21/16 85.0 06850 0
7 L § CLARK TIMOTHY WATERTOWN 10015 00/00/00 01/23/17 85.0 06980 0
8 1 WELDON SCOTT WATERTOWN 10013 ¢0/700/00 03716717 85.0 07350 0
9 3 FLANSBURG JOSHUA ’ WATERTOWN 16610 e¢0/00/00 05/31/17 85.0 08570 ¢
19 2 BERGHORN KEVIN WATERTOWN 13961 00/00/00 18/26/17 85,0 07520 0
11 2 HESS DONALD WATERTOWN 1089 60/00/700 O2/08/18 95.0 00220 0
12 3 Y GRABAN THOHAS MID-STATE 10036 00/00/00 10/15718 90.0 O0117D 0
13 5 ¥ LADISON ERIC WASHINGTON 10029 00/00/00 09/25/19 85,0 05860 ]
14 2 Y HCAULIFFE- SEAN HOHRAWK 10042 00700700 09/26/19 90.0 03600 0
15 2 Y DUBOIS SCOTT MID-STATE 10049 o60/00/00 10/24719 90,0 03280 0
16 5 ¥ COCHRAN KERRY MID-STATE 10035 60/00/700 01/06/720 85.0 06920 9
17 8 Y DEREER THOMAS TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 68851 00/00/00 02/16/720 90.0 03240 1
is 2 BINION GREGORY MID-STATE 10032 o90/0¢0/00 11/30/20 85,0 05620 0
19 L BARKER THOMAS MARCY 10028 00/06/00 11/30/20 85.4 05740 4
20 L SIMPSON RICHARD GREENE 10027 00708700 11/36/20 85,8 05760 0
21 6 Y DEMD DAVID GREAT MEADOW 10017 ob/o0/00 11/30/20 B5.0 0BEO30 0
22 1 Y HULL DONALD MOHAWK 10017 00/00/00 12/07/20 85.0 05720 b
23 3 ¥ HOUSE MICHAEL AUBURN 10042 00/00/00 12707726 85,0 06000 0
24 G ¥ DUCKETT RUSSELL AUBURN ‘10043 06/00/00 12/07/20 85.0 06240 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



T,

01/20/21
SSR315

RANK PREF T SEX NAME
1

2

1 Y
1 Y

HUGHSON

{ {
NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 19
REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GOWANDA COR FAE (45) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RAMNK
ORDERS . CURRENT REQUEST SEMNIORITY TEST
TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEH . DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
BRANDON TEMPOGR ATTICA 1002 Q070000 10/24/19 20.4 492700 0
JASON CULLINS 10039 G6O0/00/00 16/24/19 90.0 03860 0

ATDALA

END OF FACILITY REPORT




01/20/21 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION FAGE 20

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WALTING LIST FOR GREEN HAVEN (08) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS . CURRENT . REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME . 10 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE _ DATE 'SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 4 F  GONZALEZ MARISOL TEMPOR GREEN HAVEN 1g029 e0/00/00 09/28/19 90.0 03440 ]
2 G Y ROBERTS KRLS TEMPOR FISHKILL 1005 0Q0/00/00 01/66/20 90.0 03570 0
3 3 Y BROAS JOHN GREENE 1001é 06/00/00 1022720 85,0 Ob050 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR316
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REASSIGMNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

NAME
WELLER
JAKUBOWSKL
PETERS
HAPPELL
DELANEY
KRAS
BARTZ
HARRISON
SCHALBERSG
GERSITZ
EMHOF
GAYLOR

HCHURRAY
BIELEWICZ
COMFORT
HEADLEY

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMHUNITY SUPERVISION

MICHAEL
MICHAEL
ANBGELD
DEBORAH
TIMDTHY
BRIAN
ANTHONY
PHILIP
ANDREW
JEREMIAH
MICHAEL
HARC.
MICHAEL
TIHOTHY
CAITLIN
HICHAEL
PHILLIP
WILLIAM

TO

GROVELANB (g6)

ORDERS _ CURRENY

BATE  SCRUT  FACILITY
GOWANDA COR
GOWANDA COR
-BOWANDA COR
GOWANDA COR
GOWANDA COR

GUWANDA COR-

GOWANDA COR
WYOMING
GDWANDA COR
GOWANDA COR
GOWANDA COR
TEHPOR GROVELAND
TEMPOR GROVELAND
GOWANDA COR
GOWANDA COR
FIVE PDINTS
SOUTHPORT
ELMIRA

END OF FACILITY REPORT

TITLE: SERGEANT

FAC
FAC

FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC

FAC
FAC
FAC

FAC
FAC

ITEM

1G035
10040
10026
1g061
10044
10037
16014
10036

10611

10634
10623
10023
10033
10024
10025
10037
10016
10646

REQUEST
BATE
00/00/00
0G/00/00
00/00/00
06/00/00
00/00/00
80/00/00
e0/04/60
40/00/00

80/00/00

80/00/00
80/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
03/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

M’""‘L

PAGE 21

SENIORITY
DATE
01/06/99
02/08/10
€9/10/12
66/11715
11/19/15
02/29/16
08/31/17
12/18/17
11/11/18
12/17/18
61717719
01/17/19
03/18/19
69/26/19
09/26/19
10/26/19
11/21/19
11/21/19

85.0

SCRAM BATCH

07620
08390
03980
D2540
03366
63930
08720
09580
03350
81900
p2270
02390
02600
02980
02500
02430
05080
04350

[~R—-2~-X—2-3-N-X-N-E-R-E_X-—N_R_-N-%—J]




81/26/21 MEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION ' PAGE 22

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR HALE CREEK ASAT (85) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
_ DRDERS _ CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME _ TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM "DATE DATE = SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 FLANSBURG JOSHUA ' WATERTOWN 10010 ©00/00/80 08/31/17 85.8 08570 ]

2 1 ¥ DUESLER JAMES MARCY 10019 00/09/00 11/15/18 90,0 01410 0

ENP OF FACILITY REFORT



81/20/21
SSR31E

RANK

200 T PN

et bed o et b
PUN- D

g
.
m
m

NNEPRFERNI P HNNMHN

T SEX
Y
¥

F
Y

F

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

NAME
WELLER
JAKUBOWSKI
PETERS
BARBER
HAPPELL

SCHALBERG
BERSITZ
EMHOF
MCHURRAY

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COHHUNITY SUPERVISION
TITLE: SERGEANT

MICHAEL
HICHAEL
ANGELO
THAD
DEBORAH
TIMOTHY
BRIAN
ANTHONY
MARK
EDWARD
ANDREY
JEREWMIAH
MICHAEL
CAITLIN

TO

LAKEVIEW (60)
ORDERS CURRENT

DATE SCRUT  FACILITY

GOWANDA
GOWANDA
GOWANDA
GOWANDA
GOWANDA
GOWANDA
GOWARDA
GONANDA
GOWANDA
GOWANDA
GOWANDA
GOWANDA
GOWANDA
GOWANDA

END OF FACILITY REPORT

COR
COR

‘COR

COR
COR
COR
COR
COR
COR
COR
COR
COR
EOR
COR

FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC

‘FAE

FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC

ITEM

10035

10060
10026
10022
10041
1004%
10037
10014
10033
10019

18511
10034

10023
10025

E
DATE
20/00/00
0G/00/00
a0/00/00
00/00/00
40/00/00
96/00/00
00/60/00
96/00/06
06/60/00
06/00/00
00/00/00
00/60/00
60/00/00

00/00/00

PAGE 23

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE

01/06/09
02/08710
09/10/12
07/07/19
06/11/15
11/19/15
$2/29/16
08/31/17
10/26/17
10/15/18
11/11/18
12/17/18
01/17/19
09/26/19

90,9

90.0

90.0
50.0
90.0
99,0
90.0

07420
08390
03980
00341
02540
03360
03930
08720
08950
01370
D3350
01960
D2270
03500

T
SCRAM BATCH

[—E-E-X-3-—F-N-X-N-F-J-R-X-§-]




01/20/21
SSR315

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

RANK PREF T SEX NAME
Y

pureH

S

L~ ]

Y

WELLER
SMITH
CLARK
BERGHORN

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

MICHAEL
ADAM
TIMOTHY
KEVIN

o

MARCY (49)

ORDERS CURRENT
DATE. SCRUT  FACILITY
GOWANDA COR FAC
HOLD O WATERTOWN
WATERTOWN
WATERTOWN

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEH
10035
10009

10015

13961

TITLE: SERGEANT

PAGE 24

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE DATE
00/06/00 01/906/09
00/00/00 03/31/14
00/04/00 01/23/17
00/00/00 106/26/17

SCORE SCRAM BATCH
90.0 07420

9p.0

2630

85.0 06980

85.0

07520

0
1
0
1}



a1/20/21 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION
SSR31E REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR MIB-STATE (48] TITLE: SERGEANT
ORDERS CURRENT . REQUEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME ) 10 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEH . DATE

1 6 SMITH ADAM ) HOLD 0 WATERTOWN 16009 £0/00/00
2 2 Y CLARK TIMOTHY WATERTOWN 10015 80/00/00
3 4 BERGHORN KEVIN WATERTOWN 13961 006/00/00
G 1 BREWER JAMES HARCY 100k6 0G/00/00

END OF FACILITY REPORT

-

PAGE 25

SENIQRITY  TEST
DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
03/31/16 90.0 02630
01/23/17 85.9 06980
10/26/17 85.0 07520
11/3206/20 85.0 05660

-R-E—X—]




01/20/21 . NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE. 2é&

‘55R315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR MOHAWK (39) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME . TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEHY _DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 3 SHITH ADAM HOLD 0 WATERTOWN 10009 0070000 03/31/16 96.0 02630 0
2 3 Y CLARK TIMOTHY WATERTOMWN 10015 o0/00/00 '01/23/17 85.0 06980 0
3 3 DIBBLE SAM WATERTOWN 1821 60/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08250 |
4 5 FLANSBURG JOSHUA WATERTOWN 1¢0l0 ¢0/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08570 [
5 3 BERGHORN . KEVIN WATERTOWN 13961 @0/00/00 1026717 85.0 Q7520 [
6 1 HESS DONALD WATERTOHN 10009 G0/700/00 62/08/18 95.0 00220 ¢
7 1 BINTON GREGORY MID-STATE le032 00/00/00 11/30/20 85.0 05620 0

ENR OF FACILITY REFORT



01/28/21 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMHUNLITY SUPERVISION : ] PAGE 27
SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WALTING LIST FOR MORIAH SHOCK {51} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 Y MARTIN NATHAN CLINTON 10065 00/00/00 09/17/16 90.0 03230 0
2 E DUQUETTE ROBERT CLINTON 10033 00700700 10/19/715  90.0 03270 1 i
3 1 Y F  WEINKAUF KAREN HOLD O BARE HILL 10032 00700700 08/31/17 @85.0 08700 0 :
i 2 Y HANNING KEVIN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 68855 00/00/00 10715718 94.4 01210 0
5 L ROWE AARON CLINTON 10064 0O/700/700 09726719 90.0 03020 0
& 3 LANGDELL CHRISTOPHE CLINTON 10042 00/00/00 09/26/19% 90.8 03290 0
7 2 SANTO KEVIN CLINTON 10043 00700700 09726719 90.0 03350 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




#1/20/21 HEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COHMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 28

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR OGDENSBURG {35) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENMIORITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX MAME 10 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEHM DATE DATE . SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 4 ROZANSKI MATTHEW WATERTOWN 10614 00/00/00 0L/12/06 20.0 02093 0
2 3 ¥ THOMAS SCOTT WATERTOHWN 10017 00/00/00 11709706 95.0 01740 1
3 z SAMPSON .. GLENN WATERTOWN 10016 080700700 05/09/15 94.0 02110 1]
4 4 SMITH ADAM HOLD © WATERTOWN 10009 Go0/00/00 03/31/16 90.0 02630 0
5 7Y CLARK TIMOTHY WATERTOWN 10015 06/00/00 01/23717 85.0 06980 1]
3 & WELDON SCOTT WATERTOWN 10013 0000700 03/16/17 86.0 07350 0
7 1 Y DRAKE RAYMOND UPSTATE 10039 00700700 OB/31/17 85.0 65760 0
8 B HESS DONALD WHATERTOWN 10009 o00/00/00 02708718 95.0 00220 1}
9 4 Y GRABAN THOMAS . MID-STATE 10036 0000700 10/15/18 29.4% 01170 B
1o 1 Y KELLY MICHAEL TEMPOR OGDENSBURG 12405 0970000 10/15/18 20,0 01290 0
11 2 Y NEWCOMPE STEVEN TEWFDR RIVERVIEW 12401 0000700 12717718 90.4 D0204Q 1]
12 2 ¥ LADISON ERIC WASHINGTCN 10029 00700700 0Q9/25/19 BE.0 05860 D
13 E LANGBELL CHRISTOPHE * CLINTON 10062 0000700 09726719 90,0 03290 0
14 g Y DUBDIS SCOTT MID-STATE 10049 00/00/00 10/24/19 290.0 03230 0
15 3 ¥ COCHRAN KERRY MID-STATE 16035 00/00/00 0L/06/20 85.0 044208 0
16 & Y DEBEER THOMAS TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 68851 00/00/00 02/10/20 96.0 03240 1]
17 B BINION GREGORY ) MID-STATE 10632 00700700 11/30/20 Bb.D OE&2D [}
18 3 BARKER THOMAS MARCY 10628 00/00/00 11/30/20 85.0 05740 0
19 2 Y DEMO DAVID GREAT MEADOW 10017 00700700 11/30/720 85.9 06030 0
20 2 Y HULL ) DONALD MOHAWK 10617 00/00/00 12/07/20 85.0 05720 0
21 5 ¥ DUCKETT RUSSELL AUBURN 10043 00700700 12707720 85.0 06240 0
END OF FACILITY REPORT
} } }



01/20/21 MEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 29
S5R315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ORLEANS (65) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. DRDERS CURRENT REGUEST SENICRITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME . TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEH DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 & Y WELLER MICHAEL GOWANDA COR FAC 10035 00/60/00 OLl/06/09 90.0 07428 0

2 & JAKUBOWSKI MICHAEL . GOWANDA COR FAC 106040 80/00/00 02705710 90.0 08390 0

3 6 PETERS ANGELO GOWANDA COR FAC 10026 00700700 09710712 90.0 03980 0

g 3 MILLER JEFFREY GDWANDA COR FAC 10020 00/080/00 Ol/05/15 90.0 01670 0

5 1 F HAPPELL DEBORAH GOWANDA COR FAC 10041 0000700 06/11/15 90,0 02540 0

& 7 ¥ KRAS BRIAN GOWANDA COR FAC 10037 00/00/00 02/29/16 90.0 03930 B

7 7 BARTZ ANTHONY GOWANDA COR FAC 14014 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08720 0

8 5 PAGELS MARK GOWANDA COR FAC 18033 00/00/08 10/26/17 85.0 08950 0

9 1 SCHALBERG ANDREW GOWANDA COR FAC 10011 00/00/00 11/11/15 990.0 03350 0

10 G NCGILL ROGER GOWANDA COR FAC 10012 00/00/00 12717718  90.0 01880 0

11 3 Y GERSITZ JEREMIAH GOWANDA COR FAC 10034 00/066/00 12/17/18 90.0 019300 0

12 4 WIEDER TIHOTHY GOWANDA COR FAC 1g024 00700700 09726719 90.0 02980 1

13 1 ¥ MORELAND JARED HENDE 12261 o0/00/00 09726719 90,0 03330 0

16 7 Y F HCHURRAY CAITLIN GOWANDA COR FAC 10025 00/06/00 09/26/19 90.0 03500 0

15 1 Y PENSYL SJOHNATHON ATTICA 10031 o0/00/00 1026419  90.0 03750 0

16 1Y WEMPLE ROBERT ATTICA 10043 00/60/00 ©D2/10/20 85K.0 04900 ¢

END OF FACILITY REPORT



21/20/21 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COHMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 30

S5R315 REASSIGNHENT WAITING LIST FOR DTISVILLE (29) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENY ) REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME . o DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEN DATE' . DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y MCCULLOUGH . DANIEL SHAWANBUNK 16021 oo0/00/00 07709712 90.80 03430 0
2 1 F SEALEY SELESTE FISHKILL 16036 0Q/00/00 01/23/17 85.0 0709D 0
3 1 ¥ BOIN JOHN GREEN HAVEN 16016 00/006/700 08/31/17 8E.0 08680 0
G 1 Y RILEY GLENROY TEMPOR OTISVILLE 1015 00/00/00 O0&/30/18 90.0 00910 0
5 1 ¥ _RIOS TYRON BEDFORD HILLS 10041 0000700 €1/17/19 90.0 02258 ¢
& I Y F GONZALEZ HARISOL TEWPOR GREEN HAVEN 10029 qo/00/00 ©9/28/719  90.0 03440 1
7 ¢ Y BURROUGHS DAVID MARCY 160617 0070000 0Ll/06/20 85.0 04400 0
8 6 Y MAINCGLFI CHRISTOPHE ELMIRA 10036 0€0/00/00 03/16/20 85.0 06710 ¢
9 5 Y GUTIERREZ BIENVENIDO MARCY 1pe22  00/00/00 03716720 85.0 05190 0
10 5 Y SANTOS ALBERTQ TEMPOR FISHKILL 10638 00/06/00 16/22/20 B85.0 05600 0
11 3 Y LAPORTE JOSE GREENE 10025 ©0/00/00 12/07/20 B5.0 05990 U

END OF FACILITY REPDRT



01/20/21
SSRE16
RANK PREF
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 2
5 2
6 G
7 4
8 2

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR QUEENSBORO
ORDERS
SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT
F CEBALLOS GLORIA
F LOPEZ MARIBEL
JEFFERSON WENDELL .
CARMICHAEL RAROGNE TEMPOR
F DIXOM SINONE
MOORE DARNELL
F QUINNMOORE KARLECHIA
F SMITH TAISHAWNNA

17 TITLE: SERGEANT
CURRENT REQUEST
FACILITY ITEM DATE
FISHKILL 10072 00/00/00
SING SING 1o080 00/00/00
BEDFORD HILLS 10040 00/00/00
BEDFORD HILLS 10023 00/00/00
BREAT MEADOW 16039 00/00/00
GREAT MEADOW 100542 00/00/00
GREAT HMEADOW 10044 00/00/00
GREENE 16043 00/00/00

END OF FACILITY REPORT

aa

FAGE 31

SENIORITY
DATE
p8/30/18
10/15/18
12/03/18
01/17/19
05/16/20
11/30/20
11/30/20
12/07/20

SCRAM BATCH

00250
00970
91590
02160
05140
05750
05870
06150

[=R~-E-—X-E-R-X-—X-}




01/20/21 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 32

55R315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR RIVERVIEW (B7) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RAN
) DRDERS CURRENT . REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST .

RANK PREF T SEX NANE ) T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEH ‘DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 3 ROZANSKY HATTHEW HATERTOWN i00l4 o0/00/00 @1/12/06 90.0 02093 [
2 2 Y THOMAS SCOTT WATERTOWN 19017 00700708 11/0%9706 95.0 01740 0
3 % SAMPSON GLENN WATERTOWN 10016 60/00/00 04/09/15 99.0 6211¢ 0
% 5 SMITH ADAN HOLD 0 WATERTOWN 10002 00/00/00 63/51/1e 90.0 02630 0
5 6 Y CLARK TIMOTHY HATERTOWN 10015 0Q/00/00 0O1/23/17 &85.¢ 06980 0
6 3 WELDOM SCOTT WATERTOWN 10813 00/00/00 03/16/17 85.0 07350 1]
7 4 HESS DONALD WATERTOWN ipoes o0/00/60 $2/08/18  95.0 00220 1]
8 L GRABAN THOMAS MID-STATE 10036 6000700 10/15/18 95.¢ 01170 o
S 3 ¥ KELLY MICHAEL TEHPOR OGDENSBURG 12405 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01290 0
10 1 NEWCOMBE STEVEN TEMPOR RIVERVIEW 12401 00/006/700 12/17/18 90.0 02040 0
11 % Y LADISON ERIC WASHINGTON 10029 0070060 09/25/19 85.0 05860 ¢
12 & LANGDELL CHRISTOPHE CLINTON 10042 00/00/00 09/26/19 90.0 03290 ]
13 3 Y HCAULIFFE SEAN HORAWK 10042 00/06/00 0%/26/719 90.0 03600 L]
14 5 ¥ BUBDIS SCOTT MID-STATE 10049 00/00/80 10/249/19 98.0 03280 0
1B 2 Y COCHRAN KERRY MID-STATE . 10035 00/00/00 01/06/20 85.0 04420 0
16 7Y DEBEER THOMAS TEMPOR TRAINING ACACEM 6&8851 00/06/00 02/10/20 958.0 63240 0
17 % BINLON GREGORY MID-STATE 10632 00/06/00 11/30/20 85.0 05620 o
18 % BARKER THOMAS HARCY 10028 00700700 11/30/28 85.0 05740 0
19 L 4 DEMO DAVID GREAT MEADOM 10017 o0/006/00 11/30/2¢0 85.0 06030 0
20 3 Y HULL PONALD HOHARK L0017 o0/00/00 12/07/20 85.0 D5720 6
23 3 ¥ DUCKETT RUSSELL AUBURN 10043 00/00/00 12/07/72% 85.8 06240 L4

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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S5R315
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REASSIGNMENT N&ITING LIST FOR

SEX NAME

F HCNAIR

F GONZALEZ
VITARIUS
MORVILLO
ROBERTS
EXSTRAND
BURROUGHS
NACCARATO
OCONNOR
BANKS
MAINOLFI
GUTIERREZ
GILMOUR
LANG
SANTOS
LAPDRTE

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

JESSICA
MARISOL
JOSEPH
RONALD
KRIS
JONATHAN
DAVID
RONALD
WILLIAM
GEORBE
CHRISTOPHE
BIENVENIDD
‘BEGRGE
DARRYL
ALBERTD
JOSE

TO

SHAWANGUNK
ORDERS
DATE SCRUT
HOLD O
TEMPOR
TEMPOR
TEMPOR

END OF FACILITY

[68) TITLE: SERGEANT
CURRENT. . REQUEST
FACILITY TTEH DATE
HUDSON 10023  00/00/00
GREEN HAVEN 10029 00/96/00
WOODEOURNE 10017 00/60/00
GREENE 16048 00/00/0C
FISHKTLL 10055 00/00/00
COXSACKIE 16023 00/00/60
HARCY 10017 00/00/00
GREENE 10041 00/00/00
ELMIRA 10042 00/00/00
COXSACKIE 10017 60/00/00
ELMIRA 10036 6000700
MARCY 16022 @0/00/00
ATTICA 10037 00/00/00
CONSACKIE 10039 60/00/00
FISHKILL 10038 60/00/00
GREENE 10025 0D/00/00
REPORT

PAGE 33

SENIORITY  TEST
DATE. SCORE SCRAM BATCH
09/26/19 86.6 0051G
09/28/71%  96.0 03440
16/24/19 90.0 93870
18/26/19 50.0. 43900
01/06/26 90.0 03570
01/06/20 90.0 03950
01/06/26 85.0 06400
01/06/20  85.0 04520
02/10/20 85.0 04750
02/10/20 85.0 404810
03/16/20 85.0 04710
03/16/720 85.0 05130
03/16/20  85.0 05280
10/22/20 85.0 (4600
16/22/20 85.0 05500
12707720 85.0 05990
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01/20/21

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR SING SING
. ORDERS
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT
1l 1 Y MOORE DARNELL
2 1 F  QUINNMODORE KARLECHIA
3 % Y F SHITH TAISHAHNNA

R

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AMD COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

PAGE 34

(071 TITLE: SERGEANT
CURRENT REQUEST SEMNIORITY
FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE
GREAT MEADOW 10042 00/00/00 11/30/20
BREAT HEADDW 16044 00/090/00 '11/30/20
GREENE 1g043 D0O/G0/00 12/07/20

END QOF FACILITY REFORT

-"-u...m'

SCRAM BATCH
65750 )

BESTD
06150

t
[



or/26/21 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 35
SSR315 - REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR SOUTHPORT (63} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
: ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME _ TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEH _DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 E Y GILMOUR GEOKRGE ATTICA 10037 00/00/00 03/16/20 85.0 05280 ]
2 1 v EVANS BRIAN ELMIRA 10032 00/00/00 12/07/20 85.0 05340 9

END OF FACILITY REFORT




ITEM

10017
10036
10037

TITLE: SERGEANT

DATE
00/00700
00/00/00
00/00/00

01/20/21 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION
S5R31b REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR SULLIVAN (69}
ORDERS CURRENT
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY
1 B Y BURRDUGHS DAVID HARCY
2 L MAINOLFE CHRISTOPHE ELMIRA
3 1 GILHOUR GEORGE ATTICA
% 3 ¥ SANTOS ALBERTO TEMPOR FISHKILL

END OF FACILITY REPORT

‘10038

00/00/00

PAGE 36

REQUEST SENIORITY
| DATE

01/96/20

03/16/20

B3/16/20
10/22/20

SCRAM BATCH

04500
04710
05280
854600

[-2-K--X-1

e



01/26/21
SSRETL1E
RANK- PREF
1 1
2 3
3 3
4 2
5 1
6 8
7 3
8 5
9 3

e -]

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

SEX NAME

F LOPEZ
JEFFERSON
CARMICHAEL
RIDS

HASSAN
BURROUGHS
F DIXON

HWOORE
F QUINNMOORE

.

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMHUNITY SUPERVISION

NANCY
WENDELL
KARONE
TYROM
ARMED
DAVID
SIMOMNE
DARNELL
KARLECHIA

TO

TACONIC (25) TITLE: SERGEANT

ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST

DATE SCRUT  FACILITY . ITEM DATE
TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69934 @0/00/00
BEDFORD HILLS 10940 00/00/00
TEMPOR BEDFORD HILLS 10023 ©¢0/00/00
BEDFORD HILLS 16461 ©80/00/00
FISHKILL 10056 0¢6/00/00
MARCY 10817 900/00/00
GREAT MEADOM 10039 44/00/00
GREAT HEADOW 140042 00/00/00
GREAT HEADOW 10064 00/080/00

END OF FACILITY REPORT

. ..‘mh_k:‘

 PAGE 37

SENIORITY  TEST
DATE  SCORE SCRAM BATCH
16/15/18 75.6 00750
12/03/18 90.0 01590
01/17/19 90.0 02160
01717719 90.0 02250
03718719 90.0 02310
0l/06/20 BE.D 04400
03716720 85.0 05140
11/30/20 85.0 05750
11/30/2D 85.0 0370

ooODoDOoODOO




01/20/21 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 38

SSR31b REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ULSTER (61) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST .
RANK PREF T 'SEX NAME ) To DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEH DATE DATE SCORE SCRAH BATCH
1 1 ¥y VITARIUS. JOSEPH WOODBOURNE 10017 o00/06/00 10/26/19 90.0 03870 0
2 2 Y MORVILLD ROMNALD BREENE ia048 00/08/00 10/24/19 920.06 03900 0
3 [ .ROBERTS KRIS TEMPOR FISHKILL 10055 00/C0/00 01/06/20 90.0 03570 0
4 2 EXSTRAND JONATHAN COXSACKIE 10023 0070000 G1l/06/720 90.0 03950 ]
5 [ | * BURROUBHS DAVID HARCY 10017 00/00/00 @1/06/20 85.0 04400 ]
& G ¥ NACCARATO ROMALD GREENE 10041 00/G60/700 OL/06/20 8&5.0 04520 ]
7 3 ¥ QCONNOR WILLIAM ELMIRA 10042 00/60/00. 02/10/20 85.0 0475G ]
8 3 ¥ BANKS GEORGE COXSACKIE 10017 090/08/00 62/10/20 85.0 04810 0
9 1 Y MAINCOLFL CHRISTOPHE ELMIRA 10036 0D/G0/700 03/16/20 85.0 04710 0
10 3 Y GUTIERREZ BIENVENIDO HARCY igp22 00/00/00 03/16/20 85.0 05190 0
11 4 Y GILMOUR GEORGE ATTICA 10037 o00/08/00 03/16/20 85.0 05280 6
12 2 Y SANTOS ALBERTO TEMPOR FISHKILL ie038 o0/00/00 10/22/20 85.0 05600 ]

END OF FACILITY REPORT



al/26/21
SSRE15
RAMK PREF
1 2
2 6
3 3
% pid
5 3
& 4
7 7
3] 4
9 1
10 3
11 4
12 3
13 3
14 1
is 8

o

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

T SEX NAME
BARNABY
DUQUETTE
REARDON -
LADISON
ROWE
HARVEY
LANGDELL,
COCHRAN
DEBEER
FACTEAU
DEMO
LAGREE
HWRIGHT
KEATING
DUCKETT

|

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVEISION

HATTHEW
ROBERT
JAMES
ERIC
AARON
CHAD
CHRISTOPHE
'KERRY
THOMAS
ERIE
DAVID
CHRISTOPHE
JOSEPH
CASEY
RUSSELL

TO

UPSTATE
ORDERS
DATE SCRUT
TEMPOR

84)

CURRENT
FACILITY
CLINTON
CLINTON
CLINTON
HASHINGTON
CLINTON
CLINTON
CLINTON
MID-STATE
TRAINING ACADEM
GREAT MEADOW
GREAT MEADOW
GREAT MEADOW
MID-STATE
BREENE
AUBURN

END. OF FACILITY REFORT

ITEM
10035
10033

159

10629
100864
10053

10642
10835

68861
10027
10017
10025
10021
1003)
10043

TITLE: SERGEANT

REQUEST
DATE
28/00/00
0a/00/00
0a/s00/20
00/00/00
ap/00/00
0070060
00/00/00
90/00/40
00/00./89
a0/00/08

0G/00/0%

06/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00

PAGE 39

SENIORITY
DATE
09/17/15
10/19/15
12/17/15
09/2b/19
09/26/1%
83/26/19
09/26/19
Gl/06/20
82/10/20
03/12/20
11/38/20
11/36/20
12/07/20
12/07/28
12/07/20

85,0
85.0
85.0

SCRAM BATCH

03220
03270
03640
DE360
03020
03250
03290
04420
032460
05960
06030
06070
05630
060910
06240

SOoocodoooDoooDoo




01/20?21_

SSR315

M

1
]
m
-

= G 0 O LRGN I G Bt 1 B

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

T SEX NAME

e G i o

CONKLIN
HASSAN
MCNAIR
MORVILLO
ROBERTS
BURROUGHS
NACCARATD
OCONNGR
BANKS

‘MAINOLFI

GUTIERREZ
GILMOUR
SANTOS
LAPORTE

HEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION
TITLE: SERGEANT

JOHN
ARMED
JESSICA
RONALD
KRIS

PAVID
RONALD
WILLIAN
GEORGE
CHRISTOPHE
BIENVENIDO
GEORGE
ALBERTO
JOSE

T0

WALLKILL £06)

ORDERS . CURRENT
PATE SCRUT  FACILITY
HOLD O BREEM HAVEN
FISHKILL
HOLD O HUDSON
GREENE
TEMPOR FISHKILL
HARCY
GREENE
ELHIRA
COXSACKIE
ELHIRA

TEMPOR FISHKILL
GREENE

END OF FACILITY REPORT

Htapurt

ITEM
10023
10050

10023

10048

100865

10017
10041
10042
10017
10036
1p022
10037
10038
10825

n0/00/0%
00/00/00
00/00/90
00/00/00
00/00/00
80/00/00

00/00/00

0G/00/00
pa/00/00
06/00/00
0&/00/00
06/00/00
88/00/00
a3/00/00

PAGE 40

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE DATE

02/68/18
a3/18/19
09/26/19
10/26/19
a1/06/20
01/06/20
01/06/20
02/10/20
02/10/20
02/16/20
B3/16/20
03/16/20
10/22/20
12/07/20

SCRAM BATCH

400450
02310
LA
063900
03570
5500
14520
G750
14810
04710
05199
05289
05600
05990
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0l/20/21
SSR315

RANK PREF

GNPt =

NRBHHHPH

T
Y
¥
Y
¥
Y
Y
Y

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION
TITLE: SERGEANT

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR  WATERTOWN
ORDERS
SEX NAME T0 DATE  SCRUT
GRABAN THOMAS
PETRIE TIMOTHY
DUBOIS SCOTT
PAROW CHRISTIAN
BARKER THOMAS
HULL DONALD
HOUSE HICHAEL
DUCKETT RUSSELL

(03)

CURRENT
FACILITY

HID-STATE

MOHANK
MID-STATE
MOHAWK
HARCY
MOHAWK
AUBURN
AUBURN

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEH
10036
10024
10059
10029
. 10028
- 10017
10842
10063

REQUEST
DATE .
40/00/00
00/00/80
00/00/00
D0/00/00
oB/00/00
Qe/00/080
20/00/00
¢0/00/40

PAGE 461

SENIORITY  TEST
DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
10/15/18 90.0 01170
09/26/19%  960.8 Q3370
10/24/19 90.0 03280
1a/24719 96.0 03330
11/30/20 B85.0 05740
12707720 85.8 05720
12707726 8B.0 06000
12/07720 85.0 06240

[-B-R-X-§-R-J Y.}




01/20/21 : NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 62

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WENDE (43) TITLE: SERBEANT AFTER RE-RANK
) ORDERS CURRENT . REQUEST SENIORITY TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM  DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 GREEN JOSEPH GOWANDA COR FAC 10016 00/60/¢¢ 01/13/00 90G.0 04540 ]
2 1l Y HELLER MICHAEL GDWANDA COR FAC 10035 00/00/0¢ 0Ll/706/09 90.0 07420 0
3 2 SIPPEL PATRICK GOWANDA COR- FAC 10018 00/00/0¢ 08/02/12 90.0 035820 9
% G PETERS ANGELD GOWANDA COR FAC 10026 00/90/08 09/10/12 90.6 03980 a
5 1 MILLER JEFFREY GOWANDA COR FAC 10028 00/00/0G6 01/05/15 90.0 01670 ]
b ] F HAPPELL DEBORAH GOWANDA COR FAC 10041 00/90/06 06/11/15  920.0 02540 ]
7 1 DELANEY TEIMOTHY GOWANDA COR FAC 10044 00/00/00 11/19/1E 90.0 03360 0
8 B KRAS BREIAN GOWANDA COR FAC 10037 00/00/06 02/29/16 90.0 035930 0
9 B BARTZ ANTHONY GOWANDA COR FAC 10014 00/00/0G 08/31/17 85.0 08720 0
10 3 PAGELS MARK GOWANDA COR FAC. 10833 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 08950 0
11 1 STACHEWICZ MICHAEL GOWANDA COR FAC 10032 00/00/08 18/26/17 85.0 09134 0
12z 1 ZAGST JASON GOWANDA COR FAC 10027 00/00/06 10/26/17 &85.0 09460 0
13 2 SCHALBERG ANDREW GOWANDA COR FAC 10011 00/00/00 11/11/18 90.0 03350 0
14 1 MCGILL ROGER GOWANDA COR FAC 10012 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 01880 0
15 1 GERSITZ JEREMIAH GOWANDA COR FAC 10034 00/00/08 12717718 90.0 (l900 0
16 5 WIEDER TIMOTHY GOWANDA. COR FAC 10024 00/00/0% 09/26/19 90.0 02980 0
17 ] F  MCMURRAY CAITLIN . GOWANDA COR FAC 10025 00/00/00 09/26/19 90.08 03500 0
18 3 FENSYL. JOHNATHON ATTICA 10031 00/00/08 10/24/19 90,0 03750 ]
19 1 ROWLEY ADAM TEMPOR WENDE 10023 0000700 03/16720 &7.5 04101 a
20 1 MELLIGAN MICHAEL ATTICA 10838 00/00/00 12707720 85.0 06040 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT

g



81/20/21 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION
SSR31E REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WILLARD COR FAC (82) TITLE: SERBEANT
DRDERS CURRENT REQUEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY . ITEM DATE
1 2 ¥ HAPPELL DEBORAH _ GOWANDA COR FAC 10051 00/00/00
2 8 SMITH ADAM HOLD © WATERTOWN 10009 DO/00/00
3 8 Y CLARK TIMOTHY WATERTOWN 10015 00/00/00
4 1 ¥ RANSEAR ERIC SOUTKHPORT 16031  00/00/60

END OF FACILITY REPORT

s

PAGE 43

SENIORITY
DATE
06/11/15
03/31/16
01/23/17
02/09/20

TEST .
SCORE SCRAM BATCH

90,0
0.0
85.0
90.0

02540
02630
06980
92120

E=X-N—2-)




01/20/21 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 44

SSR31E REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR HOODEBOURNE (14} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST .
RANK FPREF T SEX NAME ) . 0 DATE 'SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 Y - CONSTANT CHRISTOPHE SULLIVAN 10015 ©0/09/00 11/21/19 '&7.5 04110 0
Z 1 ¥ BURROUGHS DAVID MARCY 10017 ©0/08/00 01706720 85.86 44400 0
3 1 ¥ OCONNOR WILLIAM ELMIRA 10042 60700700 02/10/20 85.0- 04750 L
G 3 Y MAINOLFI CHRISTOPHE ELMIRA 10036 00/00/00 03/16/20 85.8 06710 0
5 1 ¥ GUTIERREZ BIENVENIDO HARCY 10022 06/00/00 03/16/20 5.8 {5190 0
& A GILMOUR GEORGE ATTICA 10937 00/00/00 03/16/20 £85.0 05288 0
7 1Y SANTOS ALBERTO TEMPOR FISHKILL 10038 oOo0/00/00 10/22/20 85.8 05500 a
8 4 LAPGRTE JOSE BREENE 10028 60/00/00 12707720 8B.0 0ES9Y 9

END OF FACILITY REPORT

.
N



01/20/21
SSR31E
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T SEX NAHE

Y

WELLER
JAKUBOWSKT
SIPPEL
PETERS
MILLER
HAPPELL
DELANEY
KRAS'
BARTZ
PAGELS

© STACHEWICZ
ZAGST

SCHALBERG
MCGILL
GERSITZ
EMHOF
ROWE
WIEDER
SNYDER
MEMURRAY
BIELEWICZ
HEMWDEL

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY
REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

MICHAEL
MICHAEL
PATRICK
ANGELQ

JEFFREY
DEBORAH

ROGER
JEREMIAH
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
TIiHOTHY
ANDREW
CAITLIN
MICHAEL
JERRY

TO

WYOMING
ORDERS
DATE  SCRUT
TEMPOR
TEMPOR

[66)

CURRENT

FACILITY

GOWANDA COR
GOWANDA COR
GOWANDA COR
GOWANDA COR
GOWANDA LOR
GOWANDA COR
GOWANDA COR
GOWANDA COR
GOWANDA COR
GOWANDA COR
GOWANDA COR

BOWANDA COR

GOWANDA COR
GDWANDA COR
GOWANDA COR
GOWANDA COR
GROVELAND

GOWANDA COR

b

TTICA
‘GOWANDA COR

FIVE POINTS
ATTICA

END OF FACILITY REFORT

END OF REFORT

TITLE:

FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAE
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC
FAC

FAC
FAC

SUPERVISION
‘SERGEANT

ITEM

10035
10040
10018
10026
10020
10041
10044
10837

10014

10033
10032
10027
10011
10012
10034
10023
10038
10024
1009%
10025
16637
lo029

REQUEST
DATE
00/00/00
00/00/00
06/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
80/00/00
a0/00/08
40/00/00
0p/00/00
08/00/00
06/00/00
00/00/00
ap/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/90
60/00/00
00/00/00
20/00/00

sy,

PAGE &5

SENIORITY
DATE
01/06/09
02/08/10
08/02/12
89/10/12
41/05/15
86/11/15
11/19/15
02/2%9/16
08/351/17
10/26/17
10/26/17
10/26/17
11/11/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
01/17/19
03/18/19
09/26/19
09726719
09/26/19
10/24/19
12707720

90.0
90,0

85.0

T . .
SCRAM BATCH

97420
98390
03820
03980
61670
02540
83360
83930
68720
88950
89130
09400
03350
01380
01900
02270
02600
02980
03310
03500
02630
06110
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